OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

Oklahoma State Department of Education

77 WOODWARD
1001 WOODWARD Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $171,302.89
110 Regular Certified Salaries $152,832.85  188250: REYNOLDS, KYLE
196 Automobiles, Automobile Allowance, Cell $2,400.00 115 Superintendent/Chief
Phones and Travel Stipend Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $4,200.00  of Charter School
Personnel 115 Superintendent/Chief
214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $46.80  Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $10,412.71  of Charter School
Personnel 115 Superintendent/Chief
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff $1,410.53  Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

110

213

214

251

116

196

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

Automobiles/Auto

Allowance/Cell Phones/Travel
Stipend

$171,304.00
$152,833.00

$4,200.00

$47.00

$10,413.00

$1,411.00

$2,400.00



