## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## **OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report**

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

## 77 WOODWARD

I001 WOODWARD Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$171,302.89

\$152,832.85 \$2,400.00	188250: REYNOLDS, KYLE 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$171,304.00 \$152,833.00
φ4,200.00	115 Superintendent/Chief	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$4,200.00
\$46.80	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		<b>G</b>	
\$10,412.71				
		214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$47.00
\$1,410.53	` ,			
		251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$10,413.00
	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		3	, ,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	of Charter School `			
	115 Superintendent/Chief	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,411.00
	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		196	Automobiles/Auto	\$2,400.00
	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	Allov	vance/Cell Phones/Travel	Ψ2,400.00
	\$2,400.00 \$4,200.00	\$2,400.00 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief \$46.80 Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief \$1,410.53 Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00